Flood Light Gen1
Model: SL1FL-aaWbccK-d
LEDLightingCanada® Flood Light Series is a
industrial-grade outdoor lighting with affordable
price and high quality Lights. It use Philips LED,
constant current driver and aluminum alloy with
anodization to make the light corrosion proof,
withstand harsh environment, produce consistent

Energy to 80%;
 cETLus and DLC Premium Certified;
Ordering Guide  Example SL1FL-aaWbccK-d
40W
2x2FT
SL1 FL -aaW b ccK -d
Gen1 FloodLight 100W
150W
200W
U 120-277
H 180-528
40 -4000K
50 -5000K
57 -5700K
S = Sensor (DayLight)
N = No Sensor
Notes:
For 120-277Vac
Version, 10W 20W 30W
50W 70W on Request
Tel:        +1 (647)-865-0615
Tel:  +1-647-865-0615      •    Add:   825 Denison ST Unit 8, Markham, ON L3R 5E4      •  Website:  www.standardledcanada.ca
Model No. SL1FL-100WbccK-d SL1FL-150WbccK-d SL1FL-200WbccK-d
Type Outdoor Flood Light
Power aa: 100W aa:150W aa:200W
Voltage b U=10-277Vac;      H=180-528Vac
PF 0.95
Lumen lm 125lm/Watt   Philips LUXEON Chip 3030
CCT cc 4000K/4500K/5000K/5700K
CRI 75+
Beam 120D
Sensor d: D=Day Light Sensor, N=No Sensor;
Housing Aluminum Alloy Glass Lens, Black Finish, Adjustable Angle
IP Level IP65 Wet and Damp Location
Mounting Trinoin, Slip Fitter with Angle Adjustable
Size HWD Inch 295x402x60mm 330x430x60mm 360x470x60mm